2022-2023
Custodians

Non-Contracted Employees

Administrators

Teachers

** The district share of all plans is based on 80% of the cost of the VEHI Gold CDHP plans. **

Plan

VEHI Platinum

VEHI Gold

VEHI Gold CDHP

VEHI Silver CDHP

Single

Parent/Child

Two-Person

Family

Single

Parent/Child

Two-Person

Family

Single

Parent/Child

Two-Person

Family

Single

Parent/Child

Two-Person

Family

Annual District

Annual District Share Share/ppd.

Cost 80% Gold CDHP (26 ppds.)
11,144.16 8,042.69 309.33
18,634.80 12,434.30 478.24
22,288.56 15,104.54 580.94
31,526.88 22,278.34 856.86
10,890.48 8,042.69 309.33
18,225.84 12,434.30 478.24
21,780.96 15,104.54 580.94
30,828.00 22,278.34 856.86
10,053.36 8,042.69 309.33
15,542.88 12,434.30 478.24
18,880.68 15,104.54 580.94
27,847.92 22,278.34 856.86
9,306.96 8,042.69 309.33
15,688.92 12,434.30 478.24
18,614.04 15,104.54 580.94
26,484.60 22,278.34 856.86

Annual
Employee
Cost

3,101.47

6,200.50

7,184.02

9,248.54

2,847.79

5,791.54

6,676.42

8,549.66

2,010.67

3,108.58

3,776.14

5,569.58

1,264.27

3,254.62

3,509.50

4,206.26

Employee
Share/ppd
26 ppd).

119.29

238.48

276.31

355.71

109.53

222.75

256.79

328.83

77.33

119.56

145.24

214.21

48.63

125.18

134.98

161.78



