2022-2023 Custodians Non-Contracted Employees Administrators Teachers

^{**} The district share of all plans is based on 80% of the cost of the VEHI Gold CDHP plans. **

Plan		Annual <u>Cost</u>	Annual District Share 80% Gold CDHP	District Share/ppd. (26 ppds.)	Annual Employee <u>Cost</u>	Employee Share/ppd (26 ppd).
VEHI Platinum	Single	11,144.16	8,042.69	309.33	3,101.47	119.29
VEHI Gold	Parent/Child	18,634.80	12,434.30	478.24	6,200.50	238.48
	Two-Person	22,288.56	15,104.54	580.94	7,184.02	276.31
	Family	31,526.88	22,278.34	856.86	9,248.54	355.71
	Single	10,890.48	8,042.69	309.33	2,847.79	109.53
	Parent/Child	18,225.84	12,434.30	478.24	5,791.54	222.75
	Two-Person	21,780.96	15,104.54	580.94	6,676.42	256.79
	Family	30,828.00	22,278.34	856.86	8,549.66	328.83
VEHI Gold CDHP						
	Single	10,053.36	8,042.69	309.33	2,010.67	77.33
	Parent/Child	15,542.88	12,434.30	478.24	3,108.58	119.56
	Two-Person	18,880.68	15,104.54	580.94	3,776.14	145.24
	Family	27,847.92	22,278.34	856.86	5,569.58	214.21
VEHI Silver CDHP						
	Single	9,306.96	8,042.69	309.33	1,264.27	48.63
	Parent/Child	15,688.92	12,434.30	478.24	3,254.62	125.18
	Two-Person	18,614.04	15,104.54	580.94	3,509.50	134.98
	Family	26,484.60	22,278.34	856.86	4,206.26	161.78